

15 M A C T 905/25

ANISH KUMAR BIND Vs. ISHWAR SINGH CHAUHAN

Fresh DAR received by assignment. It be checked and registered.

16.10.2025

Present: None for petitioner.
None for R1.
Ms. Deepanshi, Ld. counsel for R2/Insurance Company.

Notice be issued to IO to produce the parties with copy of charge sheet on NDOH.

List on 06.12.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
16.10.2025